B-Size Mainframe, 9-Slot
HP E1300A
Technical Specifications
D Low cost, compact mainframe
D Built-in command module
D HP-IB interface and Resource Manager
D SCPI for easy programming, Optional HP IBASIC
D Optional DC power for remote applications

Find the column (A, B, or C) that contains the desired
rack-mounting components, then follow the column
down for ordering information.
Recommended Configurations
A B C
Rack-mount: * *
Handles: * *
Rails and flanges: * *
You Need to Order
A B C For reorders use
part number
Option 907 handle kit: X 5062-3900
Option 908 rack-mount
rails/flanges: X E1300-80908
Option 909 Rack-mount
rail/flanges/handles: X E1300-80909
Ordering Information
Description Product No.
B-size Mainframe, 9-slot HP E1300A
External dc power operation installed HP E1300A 008
E1326B Multimeter installed internally HP E1300A 009
512 kbyte nonvolatile memory installed HP E1300A 010
1 Mbyte nonvolatile memory installed HP E1300A 011
2 Mbyte nonvolatile memory installed HP E1300A 012
IBASIC controller with 512 kB installed HP E1300A 020
IBASIC controller with 1 MB installed HP E1300A 021
IBASIC controller with 2 MB installed HP E1300A 022
Service manual HP E1300A 0B3
Mil std 45662A calibration w/ test data HP E1300A 1BP
Module installation - standard config. HP E1300A 500
Front handle kit for E1300A mainframe HP E1300A 907
Rackmount flanges and rails for E1300A HP E1300A 908
Rackmount flanges, handles and rails HP E1300A 909
Germany - German localization HP E1300A ABD
France - French localization HP E1300A ABF
Japan - Japanese localization HP E1300A ABJ
Italy - Italian localization HP E1300A ABZ
3 yr. retn. to HP to 1 yr. OnSite warr. HP E1300A W01
ORDER E1300-06102 HP E1300-04103
ORDER E1300-06102 HP E1300-04104
ORDER E1300-06102 HP E1300-04105
ORDER E1300-06102 HP E1300-04106
ORDER E1300-06102 HP E1300-04107
FIELD INSTALL KIT HP IBASIC HP E1300-80001
FIELD INSTALL KIT 512K MEMORY HP E1300-80002
FIELD INSTALL KIT 1MBYTE MEMORY HP E1300-80003
FIELD INSTALL KIT HP E1300-80011
FIELD INSTALLTION KIT 3.5 DISC DRIVE HP E1300-80005
FIELD INSTALL KIT EXTERNAL DC POWER HP E1300-80008
INTERNAL INSTALLATION HP E1326-80004
KIT-BINDING POST HP E1326-80005
RACK MT KIT W/RAILS HP E1300-80908
RACK MNT & HNDL KIT HP E1300-80909
Data Subject to Change
Copyright  June 1997
Hewlett Packard Co.
HP Publication No.: 5965-5524E